Platzierung
Ges / AK [ MW

Altersklasse:

3/ 1/ 3
21/ 2/ 21
28/ 3/ 28
52/ 4] 46
91/ 5/ 74
Altersklasse:
2/ 1/ 2
4/ 2/ 4
8/ 3/ 8
78 1 4] 65
Altersklasse:
1/ 1/ 1
15/ 2/ 15
19/ 3/ 19
22 4] 22
25/ 5/ 25
34/ 6/ 33
36/ 7/ 35
46 /| 8/ 42
51/ 9/ 45
86 / 10/ 70
94 / 11/ 77
Altersklasse:
11/ 1/ 11
12/ 2/ 12
17 /| 3/ 17
24 | 4] 24
26 / 5/ 26
31/ 6/ 30
64 / 7/ 56
771 8/ 64
88/ 9/ 72
Altersklasse:
5/ 1/ 5
6/ 2/ 6
14/ 3/ 14
16/ 4/ 16
18/ 5/ 18
40 / 6/ 39
48 | 7/ 44
55/ 8/ 48
59/ 9/ 52
65/ 10/ 57

Start
nummer

57
35
111
28
17

119
94
135

110
81
104
72

131
14
96
40
10

100
84
126
58
71
83
13
74
107

133

121
106
48
123
47
79
109

Rangliste Altersklassen

19. Lauf an der Wutach 2017 - Hauptlauf

Name

M20

Schmid
Gob
Kaltenbrunner
Krause
Kleiser

M30

Roppo
Eipper
Reuter
Erndle

M35

Fane
Spindler
Schiedt
Hummel
Loffler
Hennig
KeRler
Srocke
Schneider
Hellmann
Voss
M40

Mller
Eichholz
Kramer
Scherzinger
Mc Douall
Schatzle
Dinger
Fritsche
Erbrich

M45

Fornbacher
Sprich

Zaft

Farber

Keppler
Hornstein
Daub
Selschopp
Barone
Krause-Sittnick

Vorname

Marcel
Marc
Tobias
Nils
Armin

Pekka
Jens
Hans-Jorg
Sascha

T. Peter
Georg
Patrick
Silas
Jens
Jens
Dominik
Dirk
Hendric
Marcus
Alexander

Valentin
Friedrich
Frank
Thomas
Andrew
Daniel
Jurgen
Andreas
Jorg

Dieter
Rainer
Jirgen
Alexander
Andreas
Alexander
Peter

Jan Martin
Emanuele
Klemens

24.06.2017 20:22

Verein Zeit

Schwarzwald-Marat 00:36:11
LT Unterkirnach 00:44:35
SV Friedenweiler  00:46:04
VS Pacerone e.V. 00:51:30
Intersport Denzer L 01:04:18
Kosken Kuohu (Fin) 00:34:38
SV Seppenhofen  00:37:13
SC Schénwald 00:39:30
Griiningen 00:58:56
Hufingen 00:34:07
SV Goéschweiler 00:41:59
WSG Feldberg 00:43:35
SC Bubenbach 00:44:53
SC Bubenbach 00:45:29

LT TV Ménchweiler 00:46:56
Freiburg 00:47:35
Intersport Denzer L 00:49:26
Panoramalauf Dogg 00:51:28
ebm Papst St. Geor 01:00:35

Intersport Denzer L 01:05:29
FLG Engen 00:41:16
Donaueschingen  00:41:33
HFV Laufwerk 00:42:11
Schwarzwald-Marat 00:45:16
Hochschule Furtwa 00:45:51
SC Schénwald 00:46:39
Intersport Denzer L 00:53:23
Titisee 00:58:42
Tuttlingen 01:01:11
LT Unterkirnach 00:38:34
LT Pfohren 00:38:56
TUS Konigsfeld 00:41:47
SV Ewattingen 00:42:08
TUS Bonndorf 00:43:05
LT TV Monchweiler 00:48:02
HFV GoGirls 00:50:57
SV Goschweiler 00:52:12

Intersport Denzer L 00:52:42

Hufingen-Behla 00:53:47

km/h
AK / Gesamt

16,58
13,46
13,02
11,65
09,33

17,32
16,12
15,19
10,18

17,59
14,29
13,77
13,37
13,19
12,78
12,61
12,14
11,66
09,90
09,16

14,54
14,44
14,22
13,25
13,09
12,86
11,24
10,22
09,81

15,56
15,41
14,36
14,24
13,93
12,49
11,78
11,49
11,39
11,16

Zeit/lkm

03:37
04:28
04:36
05:09
06:26

03:28
03:43
03:57
05:54

03:25
04:12
04:22
04:29
04:33
04:42
04:46
04:57
05:09
06:04
06:33

04:08
04:09
04:13
04:32
04:35
04:40
05:20
05:52
06:07

03:51
03:54
04:11
04:13
04:19
04:48
05:06
05:13
05:16
05:23

Zeitdifferenz

00:02:04
00:10:28
00:11:57
00:17:23
00:30:11

00:00:31
00:03:06
00:05:23
00:24:49

00:07:52
00:09:28
00:10:46
00:11:22
00:12:49
00:13:28
00:15:19
00:17:21
00:26:28
00:31:22

00:07:09
00:07:26
00:08:04
00:11:09
00:11:44
00:12:32
00:19:16
00:24:35
00:27:04

00:04:27
00:04:49
00:07:40
00:08:01
00:08:58
00:13:55
00:16:50
00:18:05
00:18:35
00:19:40

SEITE1VON 3



Platzierung

Ges /| AK | MW

Altersklasse:

87/ 11/ 71
Altersklasse:

9/ 1/ 9

13/ 2/ 13
38/ 3/ 37
39/ 4/ 38
47 | 5/ 43
54 | 6/ 47
58 / 7/ 51
63/ 8/ 55
68 / 9/ 59
72/ 10/ 60
75/ 11/ 62
76 1 12/ 63
92 / 13/ 75
Altersklasse:

20/ 1/ 20
23/ 2/ 23
27 1 3/ 27
32/ 4] 31
33/ 5/ 32
81/ 6/ 66
101/ 7/ 80
102 / 8/ 81
Altersklasse:

29/ 1/ 29
35/ 2/ 34
37/ 3/ 36
56 / 4/ 49
57/ 5/ 50
62/ 6/ 54
73/ 7/ 61
83/ 8/ 68
84/ 9/ 69
93/ 10/ 76
Altersklasse:

43 / 1/ 40
4 | 2/ 41
61/ 3/ 53
95/ 4/ 78
Altersklasse:

89/ 1/ 73
106 / 2/ 82
Altersklasse:

82/ 1/ 67
107 / 2/ 83

Rangliste Altersklassen

Start
nummer

129

91
77
54
128
99
97
34
115
66
68
103
95
105

90
114
86
59
87
56
117
118

61
98
53
21
102
65
132
116
113

120
18
55
76

101
43

31
127

Name

M45

Willmann
M50

KulR
Stab
Polaczek
Schulz
Laabs
Schédlich
Huber
Siebler
Gotz
Kubler
Wehinger
Steidle
Mink

M55
Ganter
Bischof
Schneider
Rothweiler
Seiss
Baltzer
Grieshaber
Weh

M60

Fischer
Walter
Spang
Wonde
Gojowczyk
Taylor
Bongartz
KeRler
Zahel
Roth
M65

Konrad
Lehmann
Kech
Fleig
M70

Weeber
Denzer
M75
Vogel
Frank

Vorname

Markus

Walter
Michael
Pascal
Peter
Frank
Stefan
Harald
Roland
Manfred
Jochen
Harald
Siegbert
Matthias

Thomas
Andreas
Thomas
Wolfram
Jurgen
Thomas
Klaus
Arthur

Roland
Reinhold
Martin
Matthias
Rainer
Paul
Bernhard
Ludwig
Rolf
Martin

Josef
Gunter
Karl
Bernhard

Gerhard
Alfred

Wolfgang
Walter

24.06.2017 20:22

Verein Zeit

Intersport Denzer L 01:00:36

LT Furtwangen 00:39:55
LT Unterkirnach 00:41:40
LT TV Moénchweiler 00:47:43
ADS Loffingen 00:47:51
Lauffreunde St. Ge 00:49:47
Dauchingen 00:51:59

SV Goéschweiler 00:52:35
SKF Bachheim 00:53:16
LT TV Monchweiler 00:55:38
LT TV Monchweiler 00:56:23
Panoramalauf Dogg 00:58:14
LG Baar 00:58:18
LT Pfohren 01:04:21
LT Furtwangen 00:44:33
LT Pfohren 00:45:01
LT Pfohren 00:46:03
LT Pfohren 00:46:50
LT Pfohren 00:46:55
NKV 00:59:31

Panoramalauf D6gg 01:13:01
Panoramalauf D6gg 01:14:13

LT Furtwangen 00:46:17

LT Unterkirnach 00:47:14
LG Baar 00:47:39

00:52:18
Intersport Denzer L 00:52:34
Rottweil 00:53:07
LT Unterkirnach 00:57:09
SV Lauffen 00:59:57

Niedereschach 01:00:30
Intersport Denzer L 01:05:28

LG Baar 00:48:47
LT Furtwangen 00:49:03

Intersport Denzer L 00:52:59
TV Stuhlingen 01:06:09
TB Loffingen 01:01:45

Intersport Denzer L 01:21:47

TUS Konigsfeld 00:59:32
Intersport Denzer L 01:25:11

km/h  Zeit/km

09,90

15,03
14,40
12,57
12,54
12,05
11,54
11,41
11,26
10,78
10,64
10,30
10,29
09,32

13,47
13,33
13,03
12,81
12,79
10,08
08,22
08,08

12,96
12,70
12,59
11,47
11,41
11,30
10,50
10,01
09,92
09,16

12,30
12,23
11,32
09,07

09,72
07,34

10,08
07,04

AK / Gesamt

06:04

03:60
04:10
04:46
04:47
04:59
05:12
05:16
05:20
05:34
05:38
05:49
05:50
06:26

04:27
04:30
04:36
04:41
04:42
05:57
07:18
07:25

04:38
04:43
04:46
05:14
05:15
05:19
05:43
05:60
06:03
06:33

04:53
04:54
05:18
06:37

06:11
08:11

05:57
08:31

Zeitdifferenz

00:26:29

00:05:48
00:07:33
00:13:36
00:13:44
00:15:40
00:17:52
00:18:28
00:19:09
00:21:31
00:22:16
00:24:07
00:24:11
00:30:14

00:10:26
00:10:54
00:11:56
00:12:43
00:12:48
00:25:24
00:38:54
00:40:06

00:12:10
00:13:07
00:13:32
00:18:11
00:18:27
00:19:00
00:23:02
00:25:50
00:26:23
00:31:21

00:14:40
00:14:56
00:18:52
00:32:02

00:27:38
00:47:40

00:25:25
00:51:04

SEITE2 VON 3



Platzierung

Ges /| AK | MW

Altersklasse:
7/ 1/ 7
10/ 2/ 10
67 / 3/ 58
97 /1 4] 79
Altersklasse:
70/ 1/ 11
741 2] 13
Altersklasse:
49/ 1/ 5
100/ 2/ 21
Altersklasse:
45/ 1/ 4
50/ 2/ 6
9/ 3/ 20
104/ 4/ 23
Altersklasse:
60 / 1/ 8
69 / 2/ 10
79/ 3/ 14
85/ 4/ 16
105/ 5/ 24
Altersklasse:
41/ 1/ 2
42/ 2/ 3
71/ 3/ 12
80/ 4/ 15
Altersklasse:
53/ 1/ 7
66 / 2/ 9
90 / 3/ 17
Altersklasse:
103/ 1/ 22
Altersklasse:
98/ 1/ 19
Altersklasse:

30/ 1/ 1
9% / 2/ 18

Start
nummer

29
69
19
88

11
27

82
85

122
108
36
112

134
80
25

130

125
46
62

49
92

124

30

78
37

Rangliste Altersklassen

Name

MU20

Davidsen
Maiwald
Klausmann
Schwab
W20

Schlenker
Markle
W30

Schiedt
Mahler

W35
Thursfield
Leux-Pfendler
Schoch
Walde

W40

Klimas-Fehrenbach

Czernawski

Baumgéartner

Jauch

Willmann
W45

Schafbuch

Fleig

Kern

Muller
W50

Schwab

Czeke

Kuf3
W65

Hoss
W75
Vogel
Wu20
Béchle
Saeger

Vorname

Felix
Lars
Nico
Martin

Caroline
Kerstin

Isabelle
Melanie

Leila
Nadja
Blanche
Cornelia

IwOna
Julia
Stefanie
Mareen
Manuela

Marina
Martina
Ingrid

Petra Maria

Kathrin
Brigitte
Ute
Barbara

Annemarie

Hanna
Pauline

24.06.2017 20:22

Verein Zeit

Lauffreunde St. Ge 00:39:13
LT TV Monchweiler 00:41:13
Intersport Denzer L 00:54:30
LT Pfohren 01:06:59

LT TV Ménchweiler 00:56:07
Intersport Denzer L 00:58:09

WSG Feldberg 00:51:08

Intersport Denzer L 01:10:46
HFV GoGirls 00:49:12
TUS Bonndorf 00:51:12

LT TV Moénchweiler 01:10:33

Intersport Denzer L 01:17:09
Bleibach 00:52:56
LT Pfohren 00:56:06

Musikverein Ewattin 00:59:07
Intersport Denzer L 01:00:32
Intersport Denzer L 01:21:46

00:48:26
00:48:28

Donaueschingen
LT Furtwangen

Schwarzwald-Marat 00:56:13
Intersport Denzer L 00:59:25
LT Pfohren 00:51:48
LT Unterkirnach 00:54:11
LT Furtwangen 01:02:49
Shintaikan Villingen 01:16:29
TUS Konigsfeld 01:10:25
LT Unterkirnach 00:46:19

Sport Weiss Team 01:06:48

km/h
AK / Gesamt

15,30
14,56
11,01
08,96

10,69
10,32

11,73
08,48

12,20
11,72
08,50
07,78

11,34
10,70
10,15
09,91
07,34

12,39
12,38
10,67
10,10

11,58
11,07
09,55

07,84

08,52

12,95
08,98

Zeit/km

03:55
04:07
05:27
06:42

05:37
05:49

05:07
07:05

04:55
05:07
07:03
07:43

05:18
05:37
05:55
06:03
08:11

04:51
04:51
05:37
05:57

05:11
05:25
06:17

07:39

07:03

04:38
06:41

Zeitdifferenz

00:05:06
00:07:06
00:20:23
00:32:52

00:22:00
00:24:02

00:17:01
00:36:39

00:15:05
00:17:05
00:36:26
00:43:02

00:18:49
00:21:59
00:25:00
00:26:25
00:47:39

00:14:19
00:14:21
00:22:06
00:25:18

00:17:41
00:20:04
00:28:42

00:42:22

00:36:18

00:12:12
00:32:41

SEITE3 VON 3



